Fraser Valley Jumps & Throws Meet: July 4, 2013

Macleod Athletic Park, Langley, BC

RESULTS

Women's Hammer (4kg)
Name

Asianna Covington

Samantha Kennedy

Eva Merenyi

Women's Hammer (3kg)
Name

Chanell Botsis

Camryn Rogers

Autumn Covington

Men's Hammer (6kg)
Name
Pauljit Bhandal

Men's Hammer (4kg)
Name

Vikramjit Gondara
Ranjit Singh Bhandal

Men's F52 Seated Shot Put

Name
Andrew Davis

Men's F52 Seated Discus
Name
Andrew Davis

Women's High Jump
Name

Anastasia Evans

Taylor Neveu

Hannah Konrad

Jaclyn Pauley

Shelby Smithson

Men's High Jump

Performance
54.16 m
53.24dm
24.70 m

Performance
54.42 m
49.87 m
48.15m

Performance
50.23 m

Performance
45.85 m
33.22m

Performance
5.64 m

Performance
9.21m

Performance
1.60m
1.50m
1.50m
1.40m

NH

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

H W N



Name

Filip Backiel
Spencer Spenst
James Hellner
Eric Chatten
Isaac Evans
Joel Siega
Oded Aminov
Thomas Laurie
Zach Choboter
Alon Aminov
Adam Chatten

Women's Long Jump
Name

Allison Gallaugher
Robyn Buckingham
Jaclyn Pauley
Miranda Gregory
Kiana Bekar

Marie Louise Forsyth
Anastasia Evans
Cheryl Chow

Mira Foster

Natalia Monro

Men's Long Jump
Name

Braedon Dolfo

Justin Massar

Alon Aminov

Oded Aminov

Ranjit Singh Bhandal

Women's Pole Vault
Name

Kathryn Van Ryswyk
Chloe Alkema

Lauryn Cheung

Men's Pole Vault
Name

Riley Van Ryswyk
Fernando Martinez

Performance
1.85m
1.80m
1.80 m
1.80m
1.75m
1.75m
1.70 m
1.70 m
1.70 m
1.65m

NH

Performance
511m
4,99 m
4.79m
474 m
4.74 m
4.68 m
4.64m
433 m
431m
429 m

Performance
6.14 m
5.95m
5.86 m
5.46 m
3.20m

Performance
3.45m
210 m

NH

Performance
420m
3.70m

Place
1

O 00 NO UL ANDN

[E
o

Wind
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.0

Wind
2.6
1.1
0.7
2.7

-0.1

Place
1
2

Place
1
2

Place
1

OO NOO PP wN

=
o

Place
1

v b WN



Len Van Ryswyk
Glen Johnston
Cale Hernandez

Women's Javelin (600g)
Name
Georgia Ellenwood

Women's Javelin (500g)
Name

Hannah Beaton

Robyn Buckingham

Women's Discus (1kg)
Name

Asianna Covington

Chanell Botsis

Autumn Covington

Camryn Rogers

Women's Discus (750g)
Name
Alexa Robichaud

Men's Discus (2kg)
Name
Ranjit Singh Bhandal

Men's Discus (1.75kg)
Name

Pauljit Bhandal

Cale Hernandez

Men's Discus (1.5kg)
Name
Jordan Ellingson

Men's Discus (1kg)
Name
Vikramjit Gondara

3.30m
3.30m
2.85m

Performance
33.64 m

Performance
41.90 m
35.86m

Performance
49.23 m
35.23 m
35.18 m
31.89m

Performance
27.92 m

Performance
34.05m

Performance
40.52 m
37.54 m

Performance
32.43 m

Performance
4541 m

IS

Place

Place

Place

W N

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



