Fraser Valley Jumps & Throws Meet: July 4, 2013

Macleod Athletic Park, Langley, BC

RESULTS

Women's Hammer (4k	(g)
--------------------	-----

Name	Performance	Place
Asianna Covington	54.16 m	1
Samantha Kennedy	53.24 m	2
Eva Merenyi	24.70 m	3

Women's Hammer (3kg)

Name	Performance	Place
Chanell Botsis	54.42 m	1
Camryn Rogers	49.87 m	2
Autumn Covington	48.15 m	3

Men's Hammer (6kg)

Name	Performance	Place	
Pauliit Bhandal	50.23 m	1	

Men's Hammer (4kg)

Name	Performance	Place
Vikramjit Gondara	45.85 m	1
Ranjit Singh Bhandal	33.22 m	2

Men's F52 Seated Shot Put

Name	Performance	Place	
Andrew Davis	5.64 m	1	

Men's F52 Seated Discus

Name	Performance	Place
Andrew Davis	9.21 m	1

Women's High Jump

Name	Performance	Place
Anastasia Evans	1.60 m	1
Taylor Neveu	1.50 m	2
Hannah Konrad	1.50 m	3
Jaclyn Pauley	1.40 m	4
Shelby Smithson	NH	

Men's High Jump

Name	Performance	Place
Filip Backiel	1.85 m	1
Spencer Spenst	1.80 m	2
James Hellner	1.80 m	2
Eric Chatten	1.80 m	4
Isaac Evans	1.75 m	5
Joel Siega	1.75 m	6
Oded Aminov	1.70 m	7
Thomas Laurie	1.70 m	8
Zach Choboter	1.70 m	9
Alon Aminov	1.65 m	10
Adam Chatten	NH	

Women's Long Jump

Name	Performance	Wind	Place
Allison Gallaugher	5.11 m	0.4	1
Robyn Buckingham	4.99 m	0.4	2
Jaclyn Pauley	4.79 m	0.6	3
Miranda Gregory	4.74 m	0.4	4
Kiana Bekar	4.74 m	0.2	4
Marie Louise Forsyth	4.68 m	0.2	6
Anastasia Evans	4.64 m	0.4	7
Cheryl Chow	4.33 m	0.4	8
Mira Foster	4.31 m	0.0	9
Natalia Monro	4.29 m	0.0	10

Men's Long Jump

Name	Performance	Wind	Place
Braedon Dolfo	6.14 m	2.6	1
Justin Massar	5.95 m	1.1	2
Alon Aminov	5.86 m	0.7	3
Oded Aminov	5.46 m	2.7	4
Ranjit Singh Bhandal	3.20 m	-0.1	5

Women's Pole Vault

Name	Performance	Place
Kathryn Van Ryswyk	3.45 m	1
Chloe Alkema	2.10 m	2
Lauryn Cheung	NH	

Men's Pole Vault

Name	Performance	Place
Riley Van Ryswyk	4.20 m	1
Fernando Martinez	3.70 m	2

Len Van Ryswyk Glen Johnston Cale Hernandez	3.30 m 3.30 m 2.85 m	3 4 5
Women's Javelin (600g) Name Georgia Ellenwood	Performance 33.64 m	Place 1
Women's Javelin (500g)		
Name	Performance	Place
Hannah Beaton	41.90 m	1
Robyn Buckingham	35.86 m	2
Women's Discus (1kg)		
Name	Performance	Place
Asianna Covington	49.23 m	1
Chanell Botsis	35.23 m	2
Autumn Covington	35.18 m	3
Camryn Rogers	31.89 m	4
,		
Women's Discus (750g)		
Name	Performance	Place
Alexa Robichaud	27.92 m	1
Mania Diagra (2ha)		
Men's Discus (2kg)		
Name	Performance	Place
Ranjit Singh Bhandal	34.05 m	1
Men's Discus (1.75kg)		
Name	Performance	Place
Pauljit Bhandal	40.52 m	1
Cale Hernandez	37.54 m	2
Men's Discus (1.5kg)		
Name	Performance	Place
Jordan Ellingson	32.43 m	1
24 5: (4)		
Men's Discus (1kg)		
Name	Performance	Place
Vikramjit Gondara	45.41 m	1